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Product Data Sheet

Microwave Communications

Model: HB-88-300/NF

Performance Data (Specifications subject to change):

Decibel (dB)

Decibel (dB)

Decibel (dB)

Insertion Loss

AR o VN

-6
-8
-10
1000 3000 5000 7000 9000 11000 13000 15000 17000
Frequency (MHz)
Isolation
100
80
60
40
20
0
1000 3000 5000 7000 9000 11000 13000 15000 17000
Frequency (MHz)
Return Loss
0

£y =]
o (=]

@
(=]
Decibel (dB)

-80

-100

1000 3000 5000 7000 9000 11000

Frequency (MHz)

13000 15000 17000

Port 1 Input Port 1 Output

@ Microwave Communications Lab, Inc.

7255 30th Avenue N
St. Petersburg, FL 33710

Decibel (dB)

Degree (°)

Coupling

. W
-6
-8
-10
1000 3000 5000 7000 9000 11000 13000 15000 17000
Frequency (MHz)
Phase Balance(£°)
100
N ~———e
80
60
40
20
0
1000 3000 5000 7000 9000 11000 13000 15000 17000
Frequency (MHz)
Return Loss
0

Y [
[=] (=]

o
S)

-80

-100
1000 3000 5000 7000 9000 11000 13000 15000 17000
Frequency (MHz)
Port 2 Input Port 2 Output

Phit: (727) 344-6254
Toll Free: 1 (800) 333-6254
website: https://www.MCLIl.com



